
 
ROSATI-KAIN HIGH SCHOOL  4389 Lindell, St. Louis, MO 63108 

       314-533-8513 X 2221 fax 314-533-1618 
       mwilson@rosati-kain.org 

           

S W I  M M I  N G &  DIVING  2 0 17 -  18 
 

      
Thurs. Nov. 30 Nerinx Hall    Forest Park C. C.  4:00 
 
Sat. Dec.  2 Ladue     Ladue     8:00 
 
Mon.  Dec. 4 Trinity     Egan Center   3:30 
 
Tues.  Dec. 5 Ursuline    Meramec C.C.  4:00 
 
Tues. Dec.   12 Duchesne    Meramec C.C.  4:00  
 
Fri. Jan.   12 John Burroughs   Burroughs   4:00  
 
Wed. Jan.  17 Westminster / IWA   Westminster   4:00 
 
Sat.  Jan.  20 Pattonville Invitational  Pattonville   9:00 
 
Wed. Jan.  24 Visitation     Meramec CC   4.00 
 
Thurs. Jan.  25 LSC/ Notre Dame   Rec Plex   8:30 
 
Fri. Jan.  26 Borgia     Four Rivers YMCA  3:45 
 
Mon. Jan.  29 Bishop DuBourg   Meramec CC   4:00 
 
Wed. Jan. 31 St. Dominic/Notre Dame  Meramec CC   4.00 
 
Fri. Feb. 2  Lutheran North   Meramec CC   4.00 
 
Tues. Feb.  6 AAA Prelims & Diving  McCluer South Berkeley 3:00  
Wed. Feb.  7 AAA Finals    McCluer South Berkeley 3:00  
 
Fri. Feb. 16 State Prelims    Rec Plex at St. Peters   
Sat. Feb. 17 State Finals 
 
     
Coach:    Renee Ham        rham@rosati-kain.org  314-803-8307  
      Patty LaBelle   plabelle@rosati-kain.org       
     
            

     10/30/17  
 

mailto:mwilson@rosati-kain.org
mailto:rham@rosati-kain.org
mailto:plabelle@rosati-kain.org

